Blutspenden in 09376 Oelsnitz /Erzgeb. bis zum 12.07.2025

Fr
Fr
Sa

23.05.2025
12:00-16:00 Uhr

11.07.2025
13:30-18:30 Uhr

12.07.2025
09:00-12:00 Uhr

Oelsnitz/Erzg. 09376
Berufliches Schulzentrum, Mensa/Cafeteria
BadstralRe 4

Oelsnitz /Erzgeb. 09376 - Oelsnitz
Oelsnitz/Erzg. Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1

Oelsnitz /Erzgeb. 09376 - Oelsnitz
Oelsnitz/Erzg. Rathaus
Rathausplatz 1



